ADOSZAM
12884700242
25511435242
13657028213
24245597242
12518858241
14322585242
11996042143
11871406242
14347014242
13767732242
25159534243
13644370213
22954134242
12834884243
11839927242
12275494242
11895563242
23797857242
23797864242
25435959242
22048074242
24845843241
12930760242

NEV

AGORA-GROUP KFT
BUILDING & RENOVATION BAU KFT
CSOBAJ KFT

DR-RR SOLID KFT

FELIKON KFT

GLORBER BERUHAZO KFT
LICEUM SPORTSZERVEZO KFT
M.TECHNO COOP 2000 KFT
MATYAS-INVEST KFT

MT CAPITAL KFT
NAPEROMU EPITO KFT
NERO SOLUTION KFT
PEGASUS REAL ESTATE KFT
PHYSCOM LOGISTICS KFT
PORTAL PLUSZ KFT
RAKOCZI-DELIKAT KFT
RESIDUAL KFT

SCH PANNONIA KFT

SSS GROUP KFT

SYNTHESIS BREWING KFT
UJ ZOLDHAZAK KFT

VERDE CASA KFT

WBSNET KFT

1164
1165
2038
1164
1071
1165
1188
1163
1141
1149
1125
2092
1082
1225
1162
1162
4026
1165
1165
1162
1146
1136
1105

SZEKHELY/TELEPHELY

BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
SOSKUT
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAKESZI
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
DEBRECEN
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST

RADIO U. 1.

CENTENARIUMI STNY 16. 3.EM.1.
FELSO-ZSELLERI UT 62.
SIMONGAT U. 2.
DAMJANICH U. 11-15.

TANCSICS U. 4/A

CSORGOFA U. 11.

BOROTVAS U. 3.

MIRTUSZ U. 50/B

VEZER U. 149/A

DANIEL UT 19-23/F FELEM. 3.
SZOLOSKERT U. 5-7.

LEONARDO DA VINCI U. 8.10. FSZ
BANYALEG U. 60.

VIZGAT U. 22.

BEKECS U. 22.

GARAI U. 28.

ZSEMLEKES UT 25.

ZSEMLEKES UT 25.

SZLOVAK UT 116.

THOKOLY UT 135.

HEGEDUS GYULA U. 29 A.ép fsz.1
MARTINOVICS TER 4/1.

TOKETARTOZAS (Ft)

145 310
111 200
197 420 158
2 875 580
98 970 300
517 200
432 800
1588 807
149 300
143 800

4 004 800
819 900

4 519 350
311 800
140 800
651 328
22 578 300
239 000
307 900
103 800
1369 200
237 866

6 007 200



